2017 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date
Tuesday, September 26
Tuesday, September 26
11:30 - 1:00 pm

Tuesday, September 26
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Thursday, September 28
7:00 pm

Sunday, October 1
9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Tuesday, October 10
9:30 - 11:00 am

Tuesday, October 10
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, October 11
11:30am - 1:30 pm

Sunday, October 15
9:00 am - 2:00 pm
Tuesday, October 17
Tuesday, October 24
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Tuesday, October 24
7:00 - 9:00 pm

Tuesday, October 30
6:30 pm

Saturday, November 6

Thursday, November 9
7:00 - 8:30 pm

Place
Q BBQ
124 N. Marion
Oak Park

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm
130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Peggy Kell’s House

Mainstream Pumping Sta.
6100 River Road
Hodgkins

Nineteenth Century Club
178 Forest Ave.
Oak Park

Union League Club
53 West Jackson Bivd.
Chicago

Mainstream Pumping Sta.
6100 River Road
Hodgkins

LWV IL Office

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm
130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm
130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Beverly Graham’s House

Chicago

Marilyn Cantisano’s House

Description
National Voter Registration Day!

Leaguers Who Lunch. Casual lunch meeting. Contact Alyssa
Ralston for more information.

September Board Meeting. Members are welcome to attend.

Voter Service Committee Meeting. All members interested in
setting plans/goals for the upcoming year are invited.

MWRD McCook Reservoir Free Tours. Call 312-752-6632 or
email tours@mwrd.org to reserve a space.

Second Tuesday. Free and open to the public.

Executive Board Meeting

State of the State Luncheon. Senator Dick Durbin and
Investigative Reporter Renee Ferguson are presenters. Tickets
needed.

MWRD McCook Reservoir Free Tours. Call 312-752-6632 or
email tours@mwrd.org to reserve a space.

LWV IL Centennial Planning Meeting.

October Board Meeting. Members are welcome to attend.

lllinois Board of Elections. Presentation on history,
responsibilities, and questions about Commission of Election
Integrity. Free and open to the public.

Environment Committee Meeting. All members interesting in
setting plans/goals for the committee to pursue this year are
invited.

Moderator Training for LWV Candidate Forums

Wine and Cheese Gathering for New Members.



